
SUMMARY As on 02/02/2012 11:46:17 AM

APPLICANTS, PLOTS & SEED NUMBER

Scheme : RING ROAD [ ZONE-10 ]

S.No. Group Size (Sq . Mt.) PLOTS APPLICANTS SEED NUMBER

1 MIX USE 25 Sq.Mt 80 75 (^ 3
2 MIX USE 50 Sq.Mt 37 37 ^ -7

3 MIX USE 200 Sq.Mt 35 25 2 O O f

4 MIX USE 300 Sq.Mt 52 52 0 j

Total 204 189
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JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY , JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTARY DRAW DATED : 02/02/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-10 ] PAGE NO.: 1

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 300 Sq.Mt

SEED NO. 591
S.No Applicant ID & Name App . Vill./Scm . Plot No Vill./Scm.

1 76 RAMNATH/BHOMA RING ROAD 10/IAA/120 RING ROAD

2 62 JANKI MEENA / RAMESH MEENA RING ROAD 10/IAA/151 RING ROAD

3 73 RAMPAL, RAMPHOOL S/O RAMCHANDRA, GOPI W/O RAMCHANDRA RING ROAD 10/IAA/197 RING ROAD

4 103 SHYAMLAL S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAA/117 RING ROAD

5 22 BHAIRU /GANGARAM RING ROAD 10/IAA/176 RING ROAD

6 16 GOPAL/RAMSAHAY RING ROAD 10/IAA/170 RING ROAD

7 82 JAGDISH, SHRAVAN / CHOTU RING ROAD 10/IAA/155/A RING ROAD

8 11 NIRMALA DEVI W/O JAGMOHAN KHANDELWAL RING ROAD 10/IAA/186 RING ROAD

9 9 RAMESHWARI W/O SEDURAM MEENA RING ROAD 10/IAA/182 RING ROAD

10 97 DALU/JAINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAA/162 RING ROAD

11 65 HARISH KUMAR/ LALARAM MEENA RING ROAD 10/IAA/181 RING ROAD

12 4 HANUMAN SAHAI S/O PRABHUNARAYAN BAIRWA RING ROAD 10/IAA/179 RING ROAD

13 75 RAGHUNATH/ BHOMA RING ROAD 10/IAA/118 RING ROAD

14 6 GOPAL 5/O AGYA RING ROAD 10/IAA/153 RING ROAD

15 89 BHAIRU/ PURA RING ROAD 10/IAA/188 RING ROAD

16 36 GENDARAM / NATHYA RING ROAD 10/]AA/166 RING ROAD

17 63 FULA RAM / SOHAN LAL, MOTI S/O BIRDHA RING ROAD 10/IAA/165 RING ROAD

18 43 ANITA DEVI / RAMAVTAR MEENA RING ROAD 10/IAA/114/A RING ROAD

19 7 CHANDA, PRABHU, SUJYA S/O BHORIA RING ROAD 10/IAA/115 RING ROAD

20 105 CHOTHIDEVI 5/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAA/200 RING ROAD

21 78 KAMLESH KUMAR/ RAMPRASAD RING ROAD 10/IAA/191 RING ROAD

22 82 JAGDISH, SHRAVAN / CHOTU RING ROAD 10/IAA/169 RING ROAD

23 74 SITARAM, GOPAL, LALCHAND / KANARAM, KALYANI / KANARAM RING ROAD 10/IAA/178 RING ROAD

24 83 JAGDISH/ CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/IAA/171 RING ROAD

25 84 RADHESHYAM/ CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/IAA/159 RING ROAD

26 35 BHAURI LAL / NATHYA RING ROAD 10/IAA/187 RING ROAD

27 102 RAJARAM S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAA/195 RING ROAD

28 104 BHAJANLAL S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAA/196 RING ROAD

29 60 GOPAL LAL/ DHANNARAM MEENA, KALURAM / SITARAM MEENA RING ROAD 10/IAA/172 RING ROAD

30 16 GOPAL/RAMSAHAY RING ROAD 10/IAA/152 RING ROAD
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JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY , JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTARY DRAW DATED : 02/02/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-10 ] PAGE NO.: 2

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 300 Sq.Mt

SEED NO. 591
S.No Applicant ID & Name App .Vill./Scm . Plot No Vill./Scm.

31 2 BIMLA DEVI W/O RAMAVTAR GUPTA CAST KHANDELWAL RING ROAD 10/IAA/190 RING ROAD

32 96 SURAJ/ RAMPAL RING ROAD 10/IAA/81/A RING ROAD

33 10 ASHOK MAHESHWARI S/O NAND KISHOR PATWARI RING ROAD 10/IAA/157 RING ROAD

34 7 CHANDA, PRABHU, SUJYA S/O BHORIA RING ROAD 10/IAA/156 RING ROAD

35 101 JAIRAM S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAA/119 RING ROAD

36 19 DAMODARLAL 5/0 NANAGRAM, BABULAL
/NANAGRAM,BADRINARAYAN/DAMODARLAL

RING ROAD 10/IAA/183 RING ROAD

37 100 RAMDAYAL S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/]AA/116 RING ROAD

38 20 BADRINARAYAN/DAMODARLAL RING ROAD 10/IAA/198 RING ROAD

39 85 SATYANARAYAN/CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/IAA/192 RING ROAD

40 15 BABULAL/ S/O DAMODAR PRASAD AGARWAL RING ROAD 10/IAA/180 RING ROAD

41 98 SUVALAL, BHAURILAL, MOTILAL, GOPAL, BHAGCHAND S/O HARBAKSH, RING ROAD
NANI W/O HARBAKSH

10/IAA/199 RING ROAD

42 99 ASARAM/JAINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAA/121 RING ROAD

43 65 HARISH KUMAR/ LALARAM MEENA RING ROAD 10/IAA/163 RING ROAD

44 3 BHANWARLAL 5/O NAND KISHOR AGARWAL RING ROAD 10/IAA/177 RING ROAD

45 23 BHAURI DEVI / SHANKARLAL RING ROAD 10/IAA/201 RING ROAD

46 21 NEERAJ GUPTA / KUNJ BIHARI RING ROAD 10/IAA/164 RING ROAD

47 87 GEETA DEVI/ HARINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAA/150 RING ROAD

48 15 BABULAL/ S/O DAMODAR PRASAD AGARWAL RING ROAD 10/IAA/82/A RING ROAD

49 88 RAMNATH / PURA RING ROAD 10/IAA/173 RING ROAD

50 57 BHORI W/O KANHEYIA LAL RING ROAD 10/IAA/189 RING ROAD

51 44 KAMLA DEVI/ KALU RAM MEENA RING ROAD 10/IAA/158 RING ROAD

52 17 RAMSAHAY S/O GANGARAM RING ROAD 10/IAA/202/A RING ROAD
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JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTARY DRAW DATED : 02/02/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-10 ] PAGE NO.: 1

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 25 Sq.Mt

SEED NO. 4335
S.No Applicant ID & Name App.Vill./Scm. Plot No VIII./Scm.

1 52 JAGDISH / RAMPAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/206 RING ROAD

2 88 RAMNATH / PURA RING ROAD 10/OAE/287 RING ROAD

3 4 HANUMAN SAHAI S/O PRABHUNARAYAN BAIRWA RING ROAD 10/OAE/290 RING ROAD

4 14 RITESH AGARWAL S/O B.L. AGARWAL VIRENDRA SINGH HUF S/O
SAWAR SINGH

RING ROAD 10/OAE/361 RING ROAD

5 3 BHANWARLAL S/O NAND KISHOR AGARWAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/350 RING ROAD

6 72 RAMLAL / PANNA RING ROAD 10/OAE/349 RING ROAD

7 57 BHORI W/O KANHEYIA LAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/354 RING ROAD

8 18 RAMESHWARI W/O SEDURAM MEENA RING ROAD 10/OAE/231 RING ROAD

9 100 RAMDAYAL S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/OAE/219 RING ROAD

10 68 NATHU / PANNA RING ROAD 10/OAE/314 RING ROAD

11 49 CHAJU, RAMFOOL, RAMDHAN, RAMKUNWAR, RAMCHANDRA, RAMESH
S/O SHRAVAN

RING ROAD 10/OAE/341 RING ROAD

12 91 RAMESHWAR/TULSI RAM RING ROAD 10/OAE/322 RING ROAD

13 8 JAGDISH S/O SYONATH, MU. TIJA WIDOW OF SYONATH SHARE 1/6,
JAGANNATH, BHAIRU, RAMU, CHOTHU,BABULAL S/O PANCHYA SHARE
5/6

RING ROAD 10/OAE/312 RING ROAD

14 28 PRABHU / RAMPAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/204 RING ROAD

15 75 RAGHUNATH/ BHOMA RING ROAD 10/OAE/205 RING ROAD

16 81 JAGDISH/ MOTI RING ROAD 10/OAE/326 RING ROAD

17 39 GANGU / UDA RING ROAD 10/OAE/294 RING ROAD

18 77 RAMPAL, RAMKANWAR, KAILASH, RAMKALYAN/NARAYAN,
RAMCHANDRA/ KALYA

RING ROAD 10/OAE/210 RING ROAD

19 105 CHOTHIDEVI S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/OAE/355 RING ROAD

20 73 RAMPAL, RAMPHOOL S/O RAMCHANDRA, GOPI W/O RAMCHANDRA RING ROAD 10/OAE/321 RING ROAD

21 36 GENDARAM / NATHYA RING ROAD 10/OAE/215 RING ROAD

22 101 JAIRAM S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/OAE/344 RING ROAD

23 11 NIRMALA DEVI W/O JAGMOHAN KHANDELWAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/351 RING ROAD

24 65 HARISH KUMAR/ LALARAM MEENA RING ROAD 10/OAE/209 RING ROAD

25 32 RADHESHYAM / GOPI RING ROAD 10/OAE/342 RING ROAD

26 83 JAGDISH/ CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/OAE/356 RING ROAD

27 23 BHAURI DEVI / SHANKARLAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/363 RING ROAD

28 22 BHAIRU/GANGARAM RING ROAD 10/OAE/218 RING ROAD

29 87 GEETA DEVI/ HARINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/OAE/323 RING ROAD

30 26 MAHADEV / RAMPAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/337 RING ROAD
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JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTARY DRAW DATED : 02/02/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-10 ] PAGE NO.: 2

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 25 Sq.Mt

SEED NO. 4335
S.No Applicant ID & Name App.Vill./Scm. Plot No Vill./Scm.

31 1 AMIT COLONISERS LTD. VIA MANAGING DIRECTOR, VIJAY KUMAR
VIJAYVARGIYA 5/O LT. JAWAHAR DAS VIJAYVERGIYA,

RING ROAD 10/OAE/282 RING ROAD

32 71 CHANDA/ PANNA RING ROAD 10/OAE/291 RING ROAD

33 92 LAXMINARAYAN/ JAINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/OAE/304 RING ROAD

34 41 SARO] KUMAR / SURINDER KUMAR RING ROAD 10/OAE/279 RING ROAD

35 70 SITYA/ PAN NA RING ROAD 10/OAE/285/A RING ROAD

36 86 RAMPAL, HANUMAN, SHRVAN,GOPAL/ BHAGWAN SAHAY, CHOTA W/O
BHAGWANSAHAY

RING ROAD 10/OAE/330 RING ROAD

37 74 SITARAM, GOPAL, LALCHAND / KANARAM, KALYANI / KANARAM RING ROAD 10/OAE/333 RING ROAD

38 5 HARIOMPRAKASH S/O BHAIRU PRASAD RING ROAD 10/OAE/211 RING ROAD

39 50 RAMU / UDA RING ROAD 10/OAE/328 RING ROAD

40 25 CHITAR / RAMPAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/298 RING ROAD

41 47 KANA / UDA RING ROAD 10/OAE/228 RING ROAD

42 85 SATYANARAYAN/CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/OAE/302 RING ROAD

43 56 BABULAL / KANARAM RING ROAD 10/OAE/318 RING ROAD

44 58 JANA / BARDHA RING ROAD 10/OAE/297 RING ROAD

45 103 SHYAMLAL S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/OAE/343 RING ROAD

46 60 GOPAL LAL/ DHANNARAM MEENA, KALURAM / SITARAM MEENA RING ROAD 10/OAE/319 RING ROAD

47 76 RAMNATH/ BHOMA RING ROAD 10/OAE/340 RING ROAD

48 30 ANANDI LAL / GOPI RING ROAD 10/OAE/222 RING ROAD

49 34 RAMSPRASAD / GOPI RING ROAD 10/OAE/315 RING ROAD

50 96 SURAJ/ RAM PAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/289 RING ROAD

51 46 SHANKAR LAL/ BHAWANA BHORI DEVI W/O SAHANKAR LAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/360 RING ROAD

52 108 JAGDISH, RADHESHYAM, SATYANARAYAN S/O CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/OAE/348 RING ROAD

53 90 RUGNATH/TULSI RAM RING ROAD 10/OAE/329 RING ROAD

54 53 RAMSAHAY / GANGARAM RING ROAD 10/OAE/281 RING ROAD

55 24 RAMDHAN / RAMPAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/280 RING ROAD

56 67 MOTI/ PANNA RING ROAD 10/OAE/283 RING ROAD

57 55 BODILAL / RAMNATH SHARE1/6, BIRDICHAND LAXMINARAYAN /
RAMNATH SHARE 1/3,KALYAN CHOTU RAMPHOOL,LALA S/O PURA
SHARE 1/2

RING ROAD 10/OAE/286 RING ROAD

58 37 MANNI DEVI / BODURAM RING ROAD 10/OAE/347 RING ROAD

59 35 BHAURI LAL / NATHYA RING ROAD 10/OAE/336 RING ROAD

60 40 KANHA / UDA RING ROAD 10/OAE/357 RING ROAD
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JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY , JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTARY DRAW DATED : 02/02/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-10 ] PAGE NO.: 3

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 25 Sq.Mt

SEED NO. 4335
S.No Applicant ID & Name App.Vill./Scm. Plot No Vill./Scm.

61 104 BHAJANLAL S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/OAE/335 RING ROAD

62 102 RAJARAM S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/OAE/320 RING ROAD

63 31 BABULAL / GOPI RING ROAD 10/OAE/299 RING ROAD

64 78 KAMLESH KUMAR/ RAMPRASAD RING ROAD 10/OAE/307 RING ROAD

65 54 NARAYAN / GANGARAM RING ROAD 10/OAE/225 RING ROAD

66 38 CHAJU, RAMFOOL, RAMDHAN, RAMKUNWAR, RAMCHANDRA, RAMESH
S/O SHRAVAN

RING ROAD 10/OAE/311 RING ROAD

67 27 KAILASH / RAMPAL RING ROAD 10/OAE/288 RING ROAD

68 89 BHAIRU/ PURA RING ROAD 10/OAE/214 RING ROAD

69 33 GHANSHYAM / GOPI RING ROAD 10/OAE/362 RING ROAD

70 17 RAMSAHAY S/O GANGARAM RING ROAD 10/OAE/310 RING ROAD

71 69 RAMKARAN / PANNA RING ROAD 10/OAE/295 RING ROAD

72 84 RADHESHYAM/ CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/OAE/296 RING ROAD

73 29 MANGALCHAND / KHEMARAM RING ROAD 10/OAE/327 RING ROAD

74 48 GANGU / UDA RING ROAD 10/OAE/278 RING ROAD

75 66 RAMSHI / PANNA RING ROAD 10/OAE/334 RING ROAD
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JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTARY DRAW DATED : 02/02/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-10 ] PAGE NO.: 1

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 50 Sq.Mt

SEED NO. 6667
S.No Applicant ID & Name App.Vill ./Scm. Plot No Vill./Scm.

1 39 GANGU / UDA RING ROAD 10/IAD/23 RING ROAD

2 5 HARIOMPRAKASH S/O BHAIRU PRASAD RING ROAD 10/IAD/31 RING ROAD

3 85 SATYANARAYAN/CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/IAD/34 RING ROAD

4 105 CHOTHIDEVI S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAD/26 RING ROAD

5 74 SITARAM, GOPAL, LALCHAND / KANARAM, KALYANI / KANARAM RING ROAD 10/IAD/13 RING ROAD

6 103 SHYAMLAL S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAD/38 RING ROAD

7 1 AMIT COLONISERS LTD. VIA MANAGING DIRECTOR, VIJAY KUMAR
VIJAYVARGIYA S/O LT. JAWAHAR DAS VIJAYVERGIYA,

RING ROAD 10/IAD/21 RING ROAD

8 41 SARO] KUMAR / SURINDER KUMAR RING ROAD 10/IAD/25 RING ROAD

9 83 JAGDISH/ CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/IAD/33 RING ROAD

10 84 RADHESITYAM/ CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/IAD/3 RING ROAD

11 45 JAGDISH / KALYAN RING ROAD 10/IAD/9 RING ROAD

12 2 BIMLA DEVI W/O RAMAVTAR GUPTA CAST KHANDELWAL RING ROAD 10/IAD/11 RING ROAD

13 57 BHORI W/O KANHEYIA LAL RING ROAD 10/IAD/14 RING ROAD

14 6 GOPAL S/O AGYA RING ROAD 10/IAD/2 RING ROAD

15 100 RAMDAYAL 5/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAD/20 RING ROAD

16 106 JAGDISH, SHRAVAN / CHOTHU RING ROAD 10/IAD/28 RING ROAD

17 107 SURAJ/ RAMPAL RING ROAD 10/IAD/17 RING ROAD

18 64 BHAGWAN SAHAY / BHAURIYA RING ROAD 10/IAD/36 RING ROAD

19 75 RAGHUNATH/ BHOMA RING ROAD 10/IAD/18 RING ROAD

20 21 NEERAJ GUPTA / KUNJ BIHARI RING ROAD 10/IAD/19 RING ROAD

21 20 BADRINARAYAN/DAMODARLAL RING ROAD 10/IAD/6 RING ROAD

22 93 LALLU LADYA/ MAHADEV, LALA RAM / CHOTHU RING ROAD 10/IAD/16 RING ROAD

23 11 NIRMALA DEVI W/O JAGMOHAN KHANDELWAL RING ROAD 10/IAD/12 RING ROAD

24 38 CHAJU, RAMFOOL, RAMDHAN, RAMKUNWAR, RAMCHANDRA, RAMESH
5/O SHRAVAN

RING ROAD 10/IAD/37 RING ROAD

25 1 AMIT COLONISERS LTD. VIA MANAGING DIRECTOR, VIJAY KUMAR
VIJAYVARGIYA S/O LT. JAWAHAR DAS VIJAYVERGIYA,

RING ROAD 10/IAD/7 RING ROAD

26 101 JAIRAM S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAD/27 RING ROAD

27 22 BHAIRU/GANGARAM RING ROAD 10/IAD/32 RING ROAD

28 63 FULA RAM / SOHAN LAL , MOTI S/O BIRDHA RING ROAD 10/IAD/4 RING ROAD

29 81 JAGDISH/ MOTI RING ROAD 10/IAD/5 RING ROAD

30 73 RAMPAL, RAMPHOOL S/O RAMCHANDRA, GOPI W/O RAMCHANDRA RING ROAD 10/IAD/8 RING ROAD
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JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTARY DRAW DATED : 02/02/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-10 ] PAGE NO.: 2

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 50 Sq.Mt

SEED NO. 6667
S.No Applicant ID & Name App.Vill ./Scm. Plot No Vill./Scm.

31 108 JAGDISH, RADHESHYAM, SATYANARAYAN S/O CHHITAR RING ROAD 10/IAD/30 RING ROAD

32 40 KANHA / UDA RING ROAD 10/IAD/15 RING ROAD

33 59 KALYAN / JAGANNATH, KALU/GANESH, BHAGWANA/BHAURIYA,
RAM PAL/TILOKA

RING ROAD 10/IAD/35 RING ROAD

34 96 SURAJ/ RAMPAL RING ROAD 10/IAD/10 RING ROAD

35 104 BHAJANLAL S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAD/22 RING ROAD

36 76 RAMNATH/BHOMA RING ROAD 10/IAD/29 RING ROAD

37 102 RAJARAM S/O LAXMINARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAD/24 RING ROAD

System Analyst D.C(10 ) A.D ( &DP)

Report End



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTARY DRAW DATED : 02/02/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-10 ] PAGE NO.: 1

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 200 Sq.Mt

SEED NO. 3001
S.No Applicant ID & Name App.Vill./Scm. Plot No Vill./Scm.

1 67 MOTI/ PANNA RING ROAD 10/IAB/97 RING ROAD

2 61 JHUTHA / GANESH RING ROAD 10/IAB/95 RING ROAD

3 66 RAMSHI / PANNA RING ROAD 10/IAB/91 RING ROAD

4 94 SITARAM/ SU]YA RING ROAD 10/IAB/66 RING ROAD

5 4 HANUMAN SAHAI S/O PRABHUNARAYAN BAIRWA RING ROAD 10/IAB/83 RING ROAD

6 68 NATHU / PANNA RING ROAD 10/IAB/61 RING ROAD

7 71 CHANDA/ PANNA RING ROAD 10/IAB/80 RING ROAD

8 13 CHOTA / NARAYAN RING ROAD 10/IAB/90 RING ROAD

9 42 SHANKAR LAL / BHAGWANA RING ROAD 10/IAB/93 RING ROAD

10 70 SITYA / PANNA RING ROAD 10/IAB/69 RING ROAD

11 10 ASHOK MAHESHWARI S/O NAND KISHOR PATWARI RING ROAD 10/IAB/87 RING ROAD

12 1 AMIT COLONISERS LTD. VIA MANAGING DIRECTOR, VIJAY KUMAR
VIJAYVARGIYA 5/O LT. JAWAHAR DAS VIJAYVERGIYA,

RING ROAD 10/IAB/64 RING ROAD

13 23 BHAURI DEVI / SHANKARLAL RING ROAD 10/IAB/96 RING ROAD

14 19 DAMODARLAL S/O NANAGRAM, BABULAL
/NANAGRAM,BADRINARAYAN/DAMODARLAL

RING ROAD 10/IAB/76 RING ROAD

15 69 RAMKARAN / PANNA RING ROAD 10/IAB/85 RING ROAD

16 81 JAGDISH/ MOTI RING ROAD 10/IAB/63 RING ROAD

17 91 RAMESHWAR/TULSI RAM RING ROAD 10/IAB/62 RING ROAD

18 1 AMIT COLONISERS LTD. VIA MANAGING DIRECTOR, VIJAY KUMAR
VIJAYVARGIYA S/O LT. JAWAHAR DAS VIJAYVERGIYA,

RING ROAD 10/IAB/77 RING ROAD

19 6 GOPAL S/O AGYA RING ROAD 10/IAB/70 RING ROAD

20 72 RAMLAL / PANNA RING ROAD 10/IAB/71 RING ROAD

21 95 RAVI,SURESH/MADAN, VILAYAT, MATA, NAVRATI / MADAN RING ROAD 10/IAB/86 RING ROAD

22 96 SURAJ/ RAM PAL RING ROAD 10/IAB/74 RING ROAD

23 18 RAMESHWARI W/O SEDURAM MEENA RING ROAD 10/IAB/88 RING ROAD

24 12 DEEPAK CHAND JAIN S/O PURANCHAND JAIN RING ROAD 10/IAB/78 RING ROAD

25 90 RUGNATH/TULSI RAM RING ROAD 10/IAB/75 RING ROAD
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